ASS, REC. BY	A Property and the second	131 CS/IM 19004	4578 / Risd 3	22 Special Instruction	nt
ZMINEAU.	Rasul	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)		
From (Person	Dunielkoh	of	INC	Date/Time:	13/3/19/89.2200
Estimated Co:			Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	S/TP RES/OD RES/ chiele No:	GBC7565	B I	usured:	YM 53685
at Workshop	ın/s	Sin Shena			58639595
of	3,	tech park o			
Policy No:		1		MT- 1034	1078-002
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh. (Client's Record	T'			D.O.A	26/2/2019
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR	3		H.O.D. Enc	lorsement
	0:30amg 13/3/18	_ Person Contacted: _	swan		our .
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate			
	Ym 53685-X			75	

- Rome	10,F:	SSS-RGPSMI (S. I.	1176N COS XPIRY: 2023	loca
. from	t)alo.	GBC 7565B	7013 OC	1
Estimated Gost		Type M.Car. H. Cycle / Bus / Och	.org / Fact/Princ Mover/	
OD/TP/WS/TPRES/OD	RES/EVA/INV/MV	- Truck//Traffer or	14 1 (40 . 558	
To hyperd Vehicle Her		Miles FIAT DOBLO CAR		
at World Augent/s.		Culous ARream	A/L Insured / Std / NE / N	
of		Sp. Roading 111358	1/Lodio Insured / Std / NL/ F	1//
Insured		1 mg/Ho 2FA 263 0000	2025LE46	
Policy No.		C/160 ZFA 2630000	0-1230340	
Chaines blo		Gen. Cond. Good (Fig. LPoor / Burn		
Sam Instruct	E-ccess	Shering Worder / Jammed / Leaked		
(Client's Decord)		Brake: (norder / Janumod / Lonkes		
Make of Veh:		Modt OP / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	11 01	
		Tyre Size F: (9)	5/60216	
(Policy Condition)	/	R:	4	
Remark. The veh had com-	menced its FRS	In the state of th	A / MIG / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF FAL	Ken	
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Real	
IDAC Accident Eport	Consistent? : Yea or No	1990at S min		000
GIA / DP Lesen:	Consistent? , Yes or No	L/Bal 5 nim	L/Bal. S	mm December
Est Pepairs:	days Res Yes or No	15 DE 10 19	14/03/19	11001Am
Lum Soin*	% 3 Val.: Yes or No.	Survey hold at Som:	s (Nowh	
GA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS. Vehicle:	Des. of Damages - Frt. 1 (OB)	3 / M/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Date: Per	son Contacted	The UIC / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure, affected due to celli	sion.
osloulia Conf. (\$9	med HS & l, 29.68 Red - A	350/-@ 3 days (with Rasy!	
	RECEIVED 0 5 APR			
Stortine the Pass led	: Proff. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: S	Survey Free 290	
9	Λ	dd Fee: sae hisp (\$) -1 -1	
		t Interpey Of	r = hore	
Report Format :		toon toon the	3 - 4a.t	
Lump Sum / LEC + Co.	1,350/- 4/5	Which and the		
			240	

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Daniel Koh <daniel.koh@income.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 13 March 2019 9:22 AM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com' Toh Choon Hin; Thio Tse Kiat

Cc: Subject:

FW: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 13/3/2019

Dear Veron / Nivitha

Please assist to survey the vehicles as per Mr Toh's instruction :-

s/NO	THIRD PARTY	OUR INSURED	WORKSHOP / CONTACT	DOA / REF / OFFICER
1	GBC7565B	YM5368S	SIN SHENG ENGINEERING / Susan 68639595	26-2-2019 / MT-1034078-002 / Jared Liu
2	SLL507A	SJQ1078L	BP AUTO / Yvonne 62660555	9-3-2019 / MT-1035579-001 / Eric Tang

Please contact workshops.

Please ack.

Thank You

Daniel Koh
Senior Admin Assistant, Motor Insurance
7+65 6430 7901
www.income.com.sg











Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the

recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.					

Shirley Hiew (LKK A	uto)
From: Sent: To: Subject:	sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com> Thursday, 4 April 2019 3:30 PM Rasul (LKKAuto) Re: FW: Accident Involving GBC7565B with YM5368S on 26/02/2019</sinsheng1981@gmail.com>
Yes, confirmed.	
Thank You Regards	

Susan
Sin Sheng Engineering Services
3 Tech Park Crescent
Tuas Tech Park
Singapore 638129
Tel: 6863 9595

Tel: 6863 9393 Fax: 6863 6477

On Thu, 4 Apr 2019 at 15:09, Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Susan,

Refer to attachment

Finalise amount is \$ 1,350.00 / 3 days lump sum

Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 4 April, 2019 3:03 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: FW: Accident Involving GBC7565B with YM5368S on 26/02/2019

Hi Mr Rasul,

As per your request.

Thank You Regards

Susan
Sin Sheng Engineering Services
3 Tech Park Crescent
Tuas Tech Park
Singapore 638129
Tel: 6863 9595
Fax: 6863 6477

On Thu, 4 Apr 2019 at 14:48, Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Susan,

Can you forward to me the revised estimate. the file is not with me now

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April, 2019 11:17 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: SUR

Subject: Re: FW: Accident Involving GBC7565B with YM5368S on 26/02/2019

Hi Mr Rasul,

REMINDER

Please have your finalized please.

Thank You Regards

Susan Sin Sheng Engineering Services 3 Tech Park Crescent Tuas Tech Park Singapore 638129 Tel: 6863 9595

Fax: 6863 6477

On Mon, 18 Mar 2019 at 15:14, sinsheng engineeringservices < sinsheng1981@gmail.com > wr	ote:
Hi Mr Rasul,	
Please find attached and have your finalized please.	
Thank You	
Regards	
Susan	
Sin Sheng Engineering Services	
3 Tech Park Crescent Tuas Tech Park	
Singapore 638129	
Tel: 6863 9595	
Fax: 6863 6477	
No. of the second secon	
On Tue, 12 Mar 2019 at 16:29, MTCL@income.com.sg <mtcl@income.com.sg> wrote:</mtcl@income.com.sg>	
ſ	
Door Sir/Mdm	
Dear Sir/Mdm	
We have registered the claim.	
OIC – Jared Liu	
Our ref – MT/ 1034078 - 002	

With Regards

Azlin Rani

Senior Administrator, Motor Insurance

www.income.com.sg











At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers



From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 March 2019 12:01 PM To: MTCL@income.com.sg; MTSurvey

Subject: Accident Involving GBC7565B with YM5368S on 26/02/2019

Dear Officer Incharge,

We are repairer of vehicle GBC7565B. Kindly assist to arrange for the Pre-Repair Inspection to be conducted within two(2) workings days upon receipted of this email. Enclosed Accident Statement and LTA search fee for your attention please.

Kindly to be informed vehicle already in our premises located at No 3 Tech Park Crescent, Tuas Tech Park, Singapore 638129

Please to avoid assign LKK for survey.

Thank You Regards

Susan Sin Sheng Engineering Services 3 Tech Park Crescent Tuas Tech Park Singapore 638129 Tel: 6863 9595

Fax: 6863 6477

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	27/02/2019 17:02	
Date Of Accident	26/02/2019 09:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPP BUKIT TIMAH ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE				
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC7565B			

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199001196N Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-64942833

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer FIAT

Model DOBLO-1.6 D CARGO MJ (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy YES
Policy Number 29090793

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TOH YANG BOON

 NRIC No
 \$1497366D

 Date Of Birth
 23/04/1961

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/09/1978

Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87558551

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address SYAHMI.AZIZ@HONESTBEE.COM

Address BLK 488 SEGAR ROAD #14-568

Postcode 670488

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - LESSEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

2

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

: NOT APPLICABLE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON 26/02/19 AT ABOUT 9:45AM, I WAS STATIONARY IN THE QUEUE ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE ALONG UPP BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK ROAD. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE REAR. I ALIGHTED FROM MY VEHICLE TO CHECK. I REALIZED THAT VEHICLE B HAD COLLIDED INTO MY REAR. AN APPROACHING MOTORBIKE HAD SWERVED TO THE LEFT TO AVOID THE COLLISION. HOWEVER, ITS HANDLE BAR COLLIDED INTO MY VEHICLE, CAUSING THE LEFT SIDE MIRROR TO BREAK. THE MOTORIST DROVE OFF WITHOUT STOPPING. MY VEHICLE WAS DAMAGED AT THE REAR.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number YM5368S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour ISUZU / NPR71L / WHITE

Details Of Properties VEH B

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver MENG QINGFU
NRIC/Passport Number G2979663M
Contact Number 81148428

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT PORTION

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEH C

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 21

MOTORCYCLE

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: C16C 7 56 5 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

By AN

WM A GBC 7545B B 14153CBS

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On De/2/19 or whom of the on I was starting in the great on
the extreme eight come along Upp Bt Truck Pd the B Both Pd
surdedy I have no impact from the terr I digital from my worker to
choice I waliged that the & had copieded in my tear. An expressing
motorphe had somered in the left to a word the Collision themen the bridge
bor willed me my solver, oney the side owner to borner. The mornish
dear the woman graper. My bridge was donesed in the sens
dear the union of pagety. My while was domeged in the sear

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002770

Date: 12/03/2019 Vehicle Num.: GBC7565B

Make/Model: FIAT DOBLO 1.6MJTD-2013

Chassis/Eng#: ZFA26300009256546/198A30006986

Accident Date: 26/02/2019

Claim No. :

Reference: YM5368S Policy No.: 29090793

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		LIGH ITEMS		
1	1	REAR BUMPER at		734.34
1.	1	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET X SVC	95.20	190.40
2. 3.	1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 84/	33.20	420.95
4.	2	REFLECTOR X 811	65.20	130.40
		List TotalS\$:		1,476.09
		15.00% Discount S\$:		221.41
				1,254.68
		NETT ITEMS :	7	
1.	1	REVERSE SENSOR	5/10 20	250.00
		Nett Total S\$:		250.00
		10.00% Discount S\$:		25.00
				225.00
		LABOUR:		
		TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR REAR BODY TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS	3	OU 450.00
		SPRAY PAINTING		350.60
		Experience variables (T.E)	,	- /

CONTINUE / ...

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002770

Date: 12/03/2019 Vehicle Num.: GBC7565B

Make/Model: FIAT DOBLO 1.6MJTD-2013

Chassis/Eng#: ZFA26300009256546/198A30006986

Accident Date: 26/02/2019

Claim No.:

Reference: YM5368S Policy No.: 29090793

Quantity S/N

Particular

Unit Price Amount S\$

LOSS OF USE: 3 DAYS @ \$ 120/DAY

Labour Total S\$:

800.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence nouty the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before filer spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bear No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Com-

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

14/03/19 @ lovohs Recy after your

Total SS:

2,279.68

========

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3404 68

sholy

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002770

Date: 12/03/2019

Vehicle Num.: GBC7565B

Make/Model: FIAT DOBLO 1.6MJTD-2013

Chassis/Eng#: ZFA26300009256546/198A30006986

Accident Date: 26/02/2019

Claim No.:

Reference: YM5368S Policy No.: 29090793

			-Oiley 140 25050755
/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price Amount S\$
	1 2 1 2	LIST ITEMS: REAR BUMPER CUT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET X SU BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 8+ REFLECTOR X SYC	734.34 95.20 190.40 420.95 65.20 130.40
		List TotalS\$: 15.00% Discount S\$:	15% 1,476.09 221.41 15% 1,254.68
	1	NETT ITEMS: REVERSE SENSOR Nett Total SS: 10.00% Discount SS:	250.00 S 250.00 25.00 225.00
		LABOUR: TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR REAR BODY TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS SPRAY PAINTING	300 450.00 200 350.00
			981.99 CONTINUE/

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

3 TECH PARK CRESCENT SINGAPORE 638129

Tel No.: 6863-9595 Fax No.: 6863-6477

E-Mail: sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No.: 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD

59 SENOKO ROAD SINGAPORE 758123

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 6861 0007 Fax No.: 6753 7780

Estimate: ES002770

Date: 12/03/2019

Vehicle Num.: CBC7565B

Make/Model: FIAT DOBLO 1.6MJTD-2013

Chassis/Eng#: ZFA26300009256546/198A30006986

Accident Date: 26/02/2019

Claim No.:

Reference: YM5368S Policy No.: 29090793

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price Amount SS

LOSS OF USE: 3 DAYS @ \$ 120/DAY

Labour Total S\$:

800.00

April April 2000/8

3 days

4/5

14/03/14 @ lovohs

Recy after report

Total SS:

2,279.68

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DARRACE	ACCECCMENT	DEDODT
DAIVIAGE	ASSESSMENT	REPURI

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref:

CS/INC19004578/R1sd3e2

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

Date:

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE

09-04-2019



ATTN : JARED LIU		Code: INC	
1.	Policy Particulars	S :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI
Insured Veh.	YM 5368S	Veh. Inspected	GBC 7565B
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT-1034078-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	DANIEL KOH	Assign Date	13/03/2019
2.	Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition	NE LEGISTIC
Make & Model	FIAT DOBLO CARGO 1.6 M	c.c	1598
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
Chassis No.	ZFA26300009256546	Colour	YELLOW
Odometer	171358 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
General	FAIR		
	Condi	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/60 R16	FALKEN	5 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/60 R16	FALKEN	5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R16	FALKEN	5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R16	FALKEN	5 mm
1.	Descript	tion of Damages	

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5.	5. General Information					
	Accident Date	26/02/2019	Inspect Date / Time	14/03/2019 (10:01 AM)		
	Survey held at	SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES				
	351	3 TECH PARK CRESCENT TUAS TECK PARK SINGAPORE 638129				
5a.	Remarks					
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.					

5b. Estimate Days of Repair 3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBC 7565B

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	CUT	734.34	734.34
2	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @\$95.20	SERVICEABLE	190.40	-
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	420.95	420.95
2	REFLECTOR @\$65.20	SERVICEABLE	130.40	10-
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-221.41	-173.29
			1,254.68	982.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	NOT WORKING	250.00	200.00
	W 2		250.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PANEL BEAT / REPAIR REAR BODY.		450.00	300.00
	TO DISMANTLE / REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS.		350.00	200.00
		800	800.00	500.00
	GRAND TOTAL	.0:	2,304.68	1,682.00
98	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			1,350.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19004578/R1sd3e2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.